

ALLERGEN CHART

PREMIUM SURF & TURF BBQ	 Celery	 Cereals containing gluten**	 Crustaceans	 Eggs	 Fish	 Lupin	 Dairy	 Molluscs	 Mustard	 Nuts*	 Peanuts	 Sesame seeds	 Soya	 Sulphur dioxide
Marinated Sirloin Steak														
Butterfly King Prawns			/											
New Potato Salad – Olive oil, mustard, chives, spring onion (vg)									/					
Coleslaw - White cabbage, spring onion, carrot, herby mayo (vg)														
BBQ Corn on Cob – Smoked salt (vg)														
East London sourdough & whipped butter (v)		/					/							

Review date: 23/05/2026
Reviewed by: CARL GREENSLADE
You can find this template, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy
Note: We work to ensure that the ingredient information in this table is accurate. Allergy data detailed in the table has been derived from specifications obtained from the suppliers of the products.
Drinks which have n “X” include ingredients with the allergen intentionally present.
Whilst we have taken all reasonable steps to ensure that this table is accurate, we cannot guarantee that the product is 100% free from the unintentional presence of allergens arising because of cross-contamination.

ALLERGEN CHART

PREMIUM BRITISH BBQ PACKAGE	 Celery	 Cereals containing gluten**	 Crustaceans	 Eggs	 Fish	 Lupin	 Dairy	 Molluscs	 Mustard	 Nuts*	 Peanuts	 Sesame seeds	 Soya	 Sulphur dioxide
6oz Aberdeen angus beef patty, caramelised onions, mature cheddar cheese, pickles, house burger sauce, potato bun		/		/			/		/					
Vegan Burger Patty, caramelised onions, mature cheddar cheese (optional), pickles, house sauce, bun (v or vg)		/							/					
New Potato Salad – Olive oil, mustard dressing, chives, spring onion (vg)									/					
Coleslaw - White cabbage, spring onion, carrot, herby mayo (vg)														
BBQ Corn on Cob – Smoked salt (vg)														
Frank, caramelised onions, pickles, soft sub roll	/	/												
Halloumi Dog, caramelised onions, pickles, soft sub roll		/					/							

Review date: 23/05/2026
Reviewed by: CARL GREENSLADE

You can find this template, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy Note: We work to ensure that the ingredient information in this table is accurate. Allergy data detailed in the table has been derived from specifications obtained from the suppliers of the products. Drinks which have n “X” include ingredients with the allergen intentionally present. Whilst we have taken all reasonable steps to ensure that this table is accurate, we cannot guarantee that the product is 100% free from the unintentional presence of allergens arising because of cross-contamination.

ALLERGEN CHART

PREMIUM MED BBQ	 Celery	 Cereals containing gluten**	 Crustaceans	 Eggs	 Fish	 Lupin	 Dairy	 Molluscs	 Mustard	 Nuts*	 Peanuts	 Sesame seeds	 Soya	 Sulphur dioxide
House Olive & Pickles														/
Pitta & Dips – Hummus, baba ghanoush (vg)		/										/		
Marinated chicken thigh, feta tzatziki, pickled pink onions, cucumber, charred flatbread		/					/							
BBQ aubergine, red pepper hummus, pickled pink onions, cucumber, charred flatbread (vg)		/										/		
Halloumi & honey (v)							/							
Tabbouleh - Bulgar wheat, soft herbs, pomegranate, olive oil & charred lemon (vg)		/												
Greek-ish Salad - Cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, sweet pepper, oregano & olive oil (vg)														
Smashed New Potatoes - Lemon, olive oil, confit garlic (vg)														

Review date: 23/05/2026
Reviewed by: CARL GREENSLADEYou can find this template, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy
Note: We work to ensure that the ingredient information in this table is accurate. Allergy data detailed in the table has been derived from specifications obtained from the suppliers of the products.
Drinks which have n “X” include ingredients with the allergen intentionally present.
Whilst we have taken all reasonable steps to ensure that this table is accurate, we cannot guarantee that the product is 100% free from the unintentional presence of allergens arising because of cross-contamination.

ALLERGEN CHART

Ultimate BBQ	 Celery	 Cereals containing gluten**	 Crustaceans	 Eggs	 Fish	 Lupin	 Dairy	 Molluscs	 Mustard	 Nuts*	 Peanuts	 Sesame seeds	 Soya	 Sulphur dioxide
House Olive & Pickles														/
Pitta & Dips – Hummus, baba ghanoush (vg)												/		
Marinated Sirloin Steak														
Butterfly King Prawns			/											
Marinated chicken thigh, feta tzatziki, pickled pink onions, cucumber, charred flatbread		/					/							
BBQ aubergine, red pepper hummus, pickled pink onions, cucumber, charred flatbread (vg)		/												
BBQ Corn on Cob – Smoked salt (vg)														
Halloumi & honey (v)														
Tabbouleh - Bulgar wheat, soft herbs, pomegranate, olive oil & charred lemon (vg)		/												
Greek–ish Salad - Cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, sweet pepper, oregano & olive oil (vg)														
Smashed New Potatoes - Lemon, olive oil, confit garlic (vg)														

Review date: 23/05/2026
Reviewed by: CARL GREENSLADE
You can find this template, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy
Note: We work to ensure that the ingredient information in this table is accurate. Allergy data detailed in the table has been derived from specifications obtained from the suppliers of the products
Drinks which have n “X” include ingredients with the allergen intentionally present.
Whilst we have taken all reasonable steps to ensure that this table is accurate, we cannot guarantee that the product is 100% free from the unintentional presence of allergens arising because of cross-contamination.

ALLERGEN CHART

<u>Welcome Nuts & Popcorn</u>	 Celery	 Cereals containing gluten**	 Crustaceans	 Eggs	 Fish	 Lupin	 Dairy	 Molluscs	 Mustard	 Nuts*	 Peanuts	 Sesame seeds	 Soya	 Sulphur dioxide
Salty Nut Mix										/	/			
Popcorn														

Review date: 23/-5/2026
Reviewed by: Carl Greenslade
You can find this template, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy
Note: We work to ensure that the ingredient information in this table is accurate. Allergy data detailed in the table has been derived from specifications obtained from the suppliers of the products.
Drinks which have n “X” include ingredients with the allergen intentionally present.
Whilst we have taken all reasonable steps to ensure that this table is accurate, we cannot guarantee that the product is 100% free from the unintentional presence of allergens arising because of cross-contamination.

ALLERGEN CHART

CLASSIC BRITISH BBQ PACKAGE	 Celery	 Cereals containing gluten**	 Crustaceans	 Eggs	 Fish	 Lupin	 Dairy	 Molluscs	 Mustard	 Nuts*	 Peanuts	 Sesame seeds	 Soya	 Sulphur dioxide
6oz Aberdeen angus beef patty, caramelised onions, mature cheddar cheese, pickles, house burger sauce, potato bun		/		/			/		/					
Vegan Burger Patty, caramelised onions, mature cheddar cheese (optional), pickles, house sauce, bun (v or vg)		/							/					
New Potato Salad – Olive oil, mustard dressing, chives, spring onion (vg)									/					
Coleslaw - White cabbage, spring onion, carrot, herby mayo (vg)														
BBQ Corn on Cob – Smoked salt (vg)														

Review date: 23/05/2026
Reviewed by: CARL GREENSLADE

You can find this template, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy
Note: We work to ensure that the ingredient information in this table is accurate. Allergy data detailed in the table has been derived from specifications obtained from the suppliers of the products.
Drinks which have n “X” include ingredients with the allergen intentionally present.
Whilst we have taken all reasonable steps to ensure that this table is accurate, we cannot guarantee that the product is 100% free from the unintentional presence of allergens arising because of cross-contamination.